7/11/2011

gid LastName

408 HARPER

411 DOLL

420 AUGUST

Totals:

Drawer

$44.00

$0.00

$0.00

$44.00

Drawer Report MC

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($1.00) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($1.00)

#Paids/'Void

Handle Net Handle

$45.00 $45.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

$45.00 $45.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



